
Cake Sales 2019-20
Thank you so much from the Friends of Coxhoe Primary
School for all your assistance with cake sales last school
year. Last year through cake sales we raised a grand total
of £1596.36 so let’s try to beat that this year. There will be
a reward at the end of the year for the class that makes most money! 

Friday 13h September - class 12
Friday 27th September - Macmillan World’s Biggest Coffee Morning
Friday 11th October - class 11
Friday 25th October - class 1
Friday 8th November - class 2
Friday 22nd November - class 3

We then take a break to miss the worst of the wintery weather! 

Friday 13th March - class 4
Friday 27th March - class 5
Friday 1st May - class 6
Friday 15th May - class 7
Friday 12th June - class 8
Friday 26th June - class 9
Friday 3rd July - class 10

How it works: 
When it’s your class’s turn to run the cake sale a reminder note will come 
home from school. Your class needs to provide individual cakes that can be 
sold to parents and children - and parents to run the stall.  The stall can be 
set up from 2:45pm and we would anticipate being finished by 4pm – the 
more volunteers, the better! It’s not a tricky job and it’s a great way to get to 
know people.
Please GET BAKING! (or get shopping – cakes don’t have to be home-made)
Cakes can be brought in on the morning of the sale. 

If you have any questions about cake sales or anything PTA-related, contact 
us on friendsofcoxhoeps@gmail.com


